
Discstroyers talviliiga södis → Osakilpailu 9 • 22.11.2024 21:12 (1)

Discstroyers talviliiga södis → Osakilpailu 9

No  Talviliigapisteet

Avoin

1 Kalevi Louhivuori 25

2 Samipekka Saarnio 20

3 Markus Räisänen 17

4 Juuso Åkerman 14

5 Janar Jürissaar 12

6 Henrik flykt 8

6 Eetu Hartikainen 8

6 Juuso Suominen 8

9 Hannu Leppänen 3

9 Sami Lankinen 3

11 Kennet Öster  

12 Jani Silvennoinen  

Harrastelijat rating alle 850

1 Kimmo Forsström 25

2 Markus Sundell 20

3 Mio Nykänen 17

4 Mika Laukka 14

5 Jari Luostarinen 12

6 Ari Väisänen 9

6 Dan Grönholm 9

8 Tapio Knuuti 6

9 Petteri Alaoja 4

Junnut (16v tai alle)

1 Jeremias pohjalainen 25

2 Jesse pohjalainen 20
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Discstroyers talviliiga södis → Osakilpailu 9 • 22.11.2024 21:12 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Kalevi Louhivuori 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 -6 68

2 Samipekka Saarnio 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -5 69

3 Markus Räisänen 3 4 6 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 -4 70

4 Juuso Åkerman 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 -3 71

5 Janar Jürissaar 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 -2 72

6 Henrik flykt 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 74

6 Juuso Suominen 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 7 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 0 74

6 Eetu Hartikainen 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 3 2 0 74

9 Hannu Leppänen 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 +2 76

9 Sami Lankinen 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +2 76

11 Kennet Öster 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +3 77

12 Jani Silvennoinen 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +7 81

Harrastelijat
rating alle 850

1 Kimmo Forsström 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 72

2 Markus Sundell 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 -1 73

3 Mio Nykänen 2 2 5 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +1 75

4 Mika Laukka 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 +2 76

5 Jari Luostarinen 5 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 +4 78

6 Dan Grönholm 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 +6 80

6 Ari Väisänen 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 7 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +6 80

8 Tapio Knuuti 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 81

9 Petteri Alaoja 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +11 85

Junnut (16v tai
alle)

1 Jeremias pohjalainen 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +1 75

2 Jesse pohjalainen 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 +2 76

https://discgolfmetrix.com/366113
https://discgolfmetrix.com/369606


Discstroyers talviliiga södis → Osakilpailu 9 • 22.11.2024 21:12 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.4 2.8 4.1 3 3 3.1 2.7 3.1 3 3.1 3 3.1 3.3 3 4.2 3 2.9 3.1 2.7 3 3 3.4 3.2 3.2 75.3

Difficulty 23 3 13 10 9 17 1 14 5 18 6 16 22 7 19 8 4 15 2 11 12 24 20 21 1.3

Birdie -1 2 7 5 3 4 7 10 1 3 4 2 2 1 6 6 3 6 1 10 6 7 1 4 5 106 19%

Par 0 11 13 12 16 15 9 11 19 17 13 18 16 17 12 10 17 13 18 11 12 10 14 11 9 324 59%

Bogey 1 9 3 5 4 4 5 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 2 5 6 6 8 9 110 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 9 2%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 1%
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